986
Buffering function
High precision non-rotating structure
Space saving design
Direct 2 surfaces mount
Variety of sucking pad available
Miniature switch installation possible
MVC Series

Stroke length
Bore size
How to order
MVC 6 10
10MVC F2V6 P2A
P2A
R
B
B
B Stroke length (mm)
D Switch quantity
E Pad type
F Buffer
A Bore size (mm)
6
10
DescriptionsSymbol
6
10
Material:
Nitrile rubber
Material:
Urethane rubber
Material:
Silicon rubber
Material:
Fluoro rubber
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
Blank
B
Without buffer
Buffer
Blank
P2A
P3.5A
P5A
P6A
P8A
P10A
P2AU
P3.5AU
P5AU
P6AU
P8AU
P10AU
P2AS
P3.5AS
P5AS
P6AS
P8AS
P10AS
P2AF
P3.5AF
P5AF
P6AF
P8AF
P10AF
Without pad
R
H
D
1 on rod end
1 on head end
Two
C Switch model no.
*Lead wire length
1m (standard)